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The Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club Inc welcomes all judges,
stewards and competitors to our Open Agility & Jumping Trial. We sincerely
wish all a happy and successful day.

A BIG Thank You to Steve Hurley from Tuffrock for the generous sponsorship
of this trial.

The Trial Secretary would like to sincerely thank the Hastings Crew who have
pulled together again to make this big trail happen, and thanks the many
people in the broader agility community who have supported this trail
immensely, from equipment loan, Judges, Stewards and helpers.

PRIZE SCHEDULE

Sash & Tuffrock product for all First places. Second & Third place getters
prizes also.

Qualifying and Title sashes.

SPECIAL AWARDS

Open Best In Trial - Sash, and award to win 1 year’s supply of TuffRock K9
Products for 2 dogs to the value of $360 and an invitation to Team TuffRock
K9. Should the winner choose to join team TuffRock then the prize value
increases for 3 dogs to the value of $540. For the Dog with the most qualifying
rounds, and if we have a tie a count pack based on highest points of a placing
system.

HDODC — Top Agility and Jumping Dogs 2014 for the best Hastings member
performances on the day.



QUALIFYING PASSES

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is
correct, but if any details in this catalogue are incorrect please notify Jenni
Milner as soon as possible prior to printing of pass cards.

PRECINCT OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the athletics & soccer ground, and the upper oval
with the clubrooms. Dogs must be kept on lead whilst within the precincts of
the trial. Please remember that at all times you are responsible for cleaning
up after your dog.

NUMBERS COLLECTION
7:30am — 8:15am from Office station
No Vetting

Judging Order

AM Start 8:30 9:00 8:30
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Agility A Novice Agility A Excellent Jumping A
Linda Wilson Heather Diamond Adrian Tilley
Master Agility B Open Agility Master Jumping B
Linda Wilson Heather Diamond Adrian Tilley
Excellent Agility A Novice Jumping A
Heather Diamond Adrian Tilley
PM (estimate) 1:30 1:00 1:00
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Jumping B Excellent Agility B Novice Jumping B
Vanessa Loughlin (SA) Roger Padfield James Browne
Master Jumping C Novice Agility B Excellent Jumping B
Vanessa Loughlin (SA) Roger Padfield James Browne
Open Jumping Novice Jumping C
Roger Padfield James Browne
Excellent Jumping C
James Browne

Masters Officials and competitors please note carefully the split Walk
and Run of all classes EXCEPT Master Agility A

ONE Presentation ONLY, at the conclusion of the day, after all the equipment
and rings are packed away, so feel free to help ©



TaffRock ' *

Supporting Nature's Balance®

TuffRock K9 products are endorsed by Megan Bell who now has 2 dogs
in Team TuffRock K9 . Her #1 dog Liryk received the award for WA 2015
Top Agility and 2015 Top Jumping Dog

TaffRock *

Supporting Nature's Balance”

K9 Joint Support, Collagen + K9 Gastro-Intestinal K9 Coat & Eves K9 Energised Mud
Ligaments, Muscles, Tendons Naturally Healthy GI & Skin Show Body & Condition Exfoliator & Poultice

TuffRockK9 focuses on a new holistic Joint Support powder called K9JF
which has a plant based vitamin/mineral/anti-oxidant/micronised Omega
synergy supporting natural freedom of movement at affordable prices.

"TuffRocke is different because we specialise in supporting the natural health of ¥4
Gastro-Intestinal Systems and waking ancient volcanic minerals bio-available so animals

van generate their own collagen”.

- Steve Hurley
TuffRock Founder & Managing Director WWW.TUFFROCK

Head Office & Factory T: +61 2 4936 1899 E: k9@tuffrock.net

THE STATS THAT MATTER!

109 handlers.

163 dogs.

27 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

51 Borders, 42 Associates, 19 Aussies, 7 Labs, 6 Shelties, 5 Koolies, 36 the
rest.

97 Bitches, 66 Dogs.

3x200, 15x300, 20x400, 108x500, 17x600.

709 Entries.

More Fun than a hat full of frogs!




HDODC

22 August 2015

Ring - 1 Master Agility A Linda Wilson

500 503 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
504 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie
505 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
506 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
509 K & M Wheeler Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
510 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
512 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
513 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
519 V Loughlin AGCH 500 Magpielane Sighing Wind CD ADM JDM ADO3 JDO4 GD. Nova Scotia Duck Tollin
520 Penny Roberts Izzie JDX ADX Associate
526 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
527 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
532 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
533 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
534  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
538 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
539 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX Border Collie
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SL Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie
545 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
546  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie
547 K & M Wheeler AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPC Australian Shepherd
549 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
558 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
562 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes  Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
563 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT  Border Collie
565 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
572  Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
577 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
579 Megan Semple T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
583 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ETBorder Collie
585 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
586 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT  Australian Shepherd
590 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate
5105 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
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22 August 2015

Master Agility A Continued

Bianca Delahoy
Cathy James
Sandra Scafocchia
Carmel Green
Martha Schnider
Scott Fletcher

V Loughlin

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Stephanie Hirst
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey

S Kerwin

L Jasper

Gary Stockman
Karolyn De Graauw
Sue Gonelli

Tina Chesworth

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD

Poodle (Miniature)

Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SF English Staffordshire Bt
Ag Ch 400 Glenmave Chain Reaction ADM JDM GD
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

Cooper TheBlondeDog JDX ADM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S Associate
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Nova Scotia Duck Tollin

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Papillon

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
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22 August 2015

Ring - 1 Master Agility B Linda Wilson
500 502 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
503 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
504 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie
505 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
506 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
509 K & M Wheeler Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
510 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
512 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
513 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
519 V Loughlin AGCH 500 Magpielane Sighing Wind CD ADM JDM ADO3 JDO4 GD. Nova Scotia Duck Tollin
520 Penny Roberts Izzie JDX ADX Associate
526 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
527 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
533 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
534  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
538 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
539 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX Border Collie
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SL Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie
545 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
546  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie
547 K & M Wheeler AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPC Australian Shepherd
549 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
558 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
562 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes  Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
563 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT  Border Collie
565 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
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2nd Walk

Kimberly Davidson
Kerrie Ryan
Megan Semple
Stephen Pearson
Anne Dengate
Tracey Weaver
Heather Donaldson
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Bianca Delahoy
Cathy James
Sandra Scafocchia
Carmel Green
Martha Schnider
Scott Fletcher

V Loughlin

M Moore

Carole Denehey
Stephanie Hirst
Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey

S Kerwin

L Jasper

Gary Stockman
Karolyn De Graauw
Sue Gonelli

Tina Chesworth

22 August 2015
Master Agility B
Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX E1Border Collie
Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT
Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Poodle (Miniature)

Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SF English Staffordshire Bt
Ag Ch 400 Glenmave Chain Reaction ADM JDM GD
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

Cooper TheBlondeDog JDX ADM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S Associate
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Nova Scotia Duck Tollin

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Papillon

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
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22 August 2015

Ring - 2

Novice Agility A

Heather Diamond

300
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599
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605
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Nola Williams

Tina Chesworth
Susan Witty
Jennifer Alleyne
Heather Eaves
Christa Oertel

Ann Cleghorn
Kimberly Davidson
Susan Witty
Renee Patten
Taylor Dearden
Heather Tilley
Ashleigh lves
Sharon Patton
Helen Mcintosh
Paul Gavin

R F Atyeo

Jude Driver
Jessica Harmsworth
Carmel Green
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
Karolyn De Graauw

Cheryl Clark

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD
Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD
Pep CD RE

Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Kasey JD RE

DashinglyWicked JD HT
Tokkolos CCD RE

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
KodeMonster JD

Sup CH Bordarita lts All About Me JD
Ellagant Greatest Hits

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Raffi

No Fear in Love JDM GD
Beladele Bring It On

Archibald

Guirmere Bowie JD

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM
Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Elzscot Morning Star

Elijah

Bordarita What About Me

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Gypsyroselee JDX

Emily Irwin
Tammy Beattie
Susan Mahoney

Wendy Hansen

Roger and Lynne Padfield

Katie Bugeja

Guirmere Loki

Yeoville Motown Magic JD
Nala Mahoney

Glentress Skye Bird
Charley JD

Yeoville my signature move

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atye Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Catherine Jaques
Jannelle Carlile
Julija Kinghorn
Kris Fountain
Tracey Weaver
Jenny Williams

Susanna Watt

Misschief

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Inaword My Mojo JD
Elzscot Starburst HT
WoodyJay

Jet Stream

Miss K Nicholls Ms N K Jane' Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Australian Shepherd
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Ring - 2 Open Agility Heather Diamond
200 202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
300 305 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTNSchnauzer (Miniature)
400 404 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX Australian Cattle Dog
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
409 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM GDX SDM SP Border Collie
412  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
414  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
417  Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
500 502 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
508 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
515 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD Associate
532 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
536 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD Australian Shepherd
540 Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPL Border Collie
545 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
548 Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
553  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd
555 Cheryl Clark Bordarita What About Me Border Collie
557 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame Australian Koolie
558 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
564 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
570 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple Australian Koolie
572  Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
575 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM Border Collie
580 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
581 Stephen Pearson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
584 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog
585 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
586 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT  Australian Shepherd
588 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate
589  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie
590 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate
591  Wendy Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie
597  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
600 601 Steve Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
608 L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog JDX ADM Associate
609 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
613 Sarah Trembath CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDXHTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Malil
615 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
616  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
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22 August 2015

Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A Heather Diamond
200 201  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon
300 302 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
311 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD AD JD SPD SD TD  Cavalier K/C Spaniel
314 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
315 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)
400 404 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX Australian Cattle Dog
412  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
419  Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 511 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
517  Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX Australian Shepherd
518  Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate
521  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd
536 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD Australian Shepherd
548 Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
550 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD AD Associate
556 Rebekah Foord Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour AD JDX Australian Shepherd
557 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame Australian Koolie
559  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JD Border Collie
570 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple Australian Koolie
580 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
589  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie
592 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge AD Border Collie
596 M H Boreham Miss Money Penny AD JD Associate
597  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
5107 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
600 604 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX HT ET Australian Koolie
606 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)
613 Sarah Trembath CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Malii
615 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
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Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping A

Adrian Tilley

200 201
300 301
306
400 402
407
408
411
500 513
521
530
548
550
557
559
561
571
578
580
584
587
589
593
594
595
596
5105
5106
600 612
615

Carole Denehey
Roxann Eddy
Nola Williams
Jennifer Alleyne
Christa Oertel

Ann Cleghorn
Kimberly Davidson
HJ & RK Diamond
Emily Irwin

R F Atyeo
Caroline Bentley
Jennifer Alleyne
Steve Rose
Penny Spencer
Ms NK Janetzki
Helen Weedon
Tammy Beattie
Kyley Conder
Belinda Tebbet
Dorothy Mitchell
Julie Chapman
Roger and Lynne Padfield
Katie Bugeja
Anne Rogers

M H Boreham

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Kris Fountain

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD TD JD
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD
Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Kasey JD RE

DashinglyWicked JD HT

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD
Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT
Beladele Bring It On

Guirmere Sota AD JD

Ollie JD AD

Brescot Eternal Flame

Guirmere Badger AD JD

Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD
Skypeweedon CD RAE TD JD ET
Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Charley JD

Yeoville my signature move
Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD
Miss Money Penny AD JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD
Inaword My Mojo JD

Miss K Nicholls Ms N K Jane' Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

KA Willis

Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD

Papillon

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Lagotto Romagnolo
Cocker Spaniel
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
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Ring - 3 Master Jumping A Adrian Tilley
500 503 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
504 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie
505 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
506 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
508 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
509 K & M Wheeler Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
511 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
512 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
514  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
516 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersoi Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
518  Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate
529 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
532 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
533 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
534  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
539 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX Border Collie
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SL Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie
545 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
547 K & M Wheeler AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPC Australian Shepherd
549 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
556 Rebekah Foord Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour AD JDX Australian Shepherd
558 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
562 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes  Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
563 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT  Border Collie
564 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
565 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie




500

400

300

200
600

HDODC

567
568
572
579
585
590
597
404
405
412
419
302
303
309
314
203
603
608
609
610
613
616
617

2nd Walk

Roger Cameron
Sarah Greenstreet
Kimberly Davidson
Megan Semple
Steve Rose
Heather Donaldson
Alois Schnider

Deb Harvey
Bianca Delahoy
Christine McDonald
Angie Gunther

Cameron Corry-Thomas

M Moore
Stephanie Hirst
T Taylor

Carole Denehey
Lisette Marley

L Jasper

Gary Stockman
Jenny Williams
Sarah Trembath
Sue Gonelli

Tina Chesworth

Master Jumping A

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA

Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX.
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD

Kirrataz AD JDX ET

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD.
Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX

22 August 2015

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Jack Russell

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD

Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX

Cooper TheBlondeDog JDX ADM

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDXHTMA FSA ET
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Papillon

Irish Setter

Associate

Associate

Associate

Belgian Shepherd (Malii
Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring - 3

Novice Jumping A

Adrian Tilley

600 605
606
614
500 523
524
525
531
552
553
555
569
573
574
576
588
591
598
599
5100
5101
5102
5103
5108
400 401
300 310

Jenny Williams

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

WoodyJay

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersol Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Ashleigh lves
Sharon Patton
Helen Mcintosh
Jude Driver
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
Cheryl Clark
Lisette Marley
Tina Chesworth
Emily Irwin

Ms NK Janetzki
Susan Mahoney

Wendy Hansen

Ellagant Greatest Hits
Dymatan Blue Chilli

Raffi

Archibald

Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Elzscot Morning Star
Bordarita What About Me
Yeoville Into The Wild
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Guirmere Loki

Jadziah Shine Bright
Nala Mahoney

Glentress Skye Bird

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atye Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Catherine Jaques
Jannelle Carlile
Heather Eaves
Anita Zuccon
Dorothy Mitchell
Tracey Weaver
Susan Witty

Andrew Macdonald

Misschief

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
llloura Gyp

Elzscot Starburst HT

Pep CD RE

Courdamour Midnight Archer

Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Poodle (Toy)
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Vanessa Loughlin (SA)
400 403 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel
404 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX Australian Cattle Dog
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
412  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
413 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
414  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
419  Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
300 302 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
303 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
307 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)
309 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
314 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
200 202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
203 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon
600 602 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
603 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
608 L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog JDX ADM Associate
609 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
610 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
613 Sarah Trembath CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Malii
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
617 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
500 567 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
568 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
572  Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
577 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
579 Megan Semple T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
581 Stephen Pearson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
585 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
586 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT  Australian Shepherd
590 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate
597  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
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2nd Walk Master Jumping B
500 502 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
503 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
504 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie
505 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
506 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
507 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
508 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
509 K & M Wheeler Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
511  Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
512 MrP D & Ms P Ward & AttarcScouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
514 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
516 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersol Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
517  Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX Australian Shepherd
518 Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate
520 Penny Roberts Izzie JDX ADX Associate
527 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
528 Kate Dall AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD Associate
529  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
532 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
533 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
534  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
536 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD Australian Shepherd
537 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
538 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
539 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX Border Collie
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SL Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie
545  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
547 K & M Wheeler AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPC Australian Shepherd
549 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
551 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
556 Rebekah Foord Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour AD JDX Australian Shepherd
558 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
562 RF &P TAtyeo & Clynes  Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
563 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT Border Collie
564 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
565 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping C Vanessa Loughlin (SA)
600 602 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
603 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
608 L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog JDX ADM Associate
609 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
610 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
613 Sarah Trembath CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Malil
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
617 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
200 202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
300 302 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
303 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
309 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
315 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)
400 404 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX Australian Cattle Dog
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
412  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
413 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
414  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
419  Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 567 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
568 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
572  Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
577 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
579 Megan Semple T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
585 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
590 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate
597  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
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2nd Walk Master Jumping C
500 503 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
504 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie
505 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
506 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
507 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
508 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
509 K & M Wheeler Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
511 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
512 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
514 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
516 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersol Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
517  Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX Australian Shepherd
518 Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate
520 Penny Roberts Izzie JDX ADX Associate
526 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
527 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
529  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
533 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
534  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
536 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD Australian Shepherd
537 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
538 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
539 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX Border Collie
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SE Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie
545  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
547 K & M Wheeler AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPC Australian Shepherd
549 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
556 Rebekah Foord Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour AD JDX Australian Shepherd
558 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
562 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes  Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
563 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT Border Collie
564 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
565 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B Roger Padfield
200 201  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon
300 302 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
311 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD AD JD SPD SD TD  Cavalier K/C Spaniel
314 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
315 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)
400 404 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX Australian Cattle Dog
412  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
419  Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 511 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
517  Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX Australian Shepherd
518  Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate
521  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd
536 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD Australian Shepherd
548 Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
550 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD AD Associate
556 Rebekah Foord Gaitmaster Adobe Rush Hour AD JDX Australian Shepherd
557 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame Australian Koolie
559  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JD Border Collie
561 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd
580 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
582  Jessica Harmsworth Zee AD JDX GD Associate
589 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie
592 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge AD Border Collie
596 M H Boreham Miss Money Penny AD JD Associate
5107 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
600 604 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX HT ET Australian Koolie
606 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)
613 Sarah Trembath CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Malii
615 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
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Ring - 2

Novice Agility B

Roger Padfield

600 605
607
612
500 501
515
522
523
524
525
529
530
531
535
551
552
553
554
555
564
578
588
591
594
598
599
5100
5104
5106
5108
400 401
402
403
407
408
411
415
300 304
306
312

Jenny Williams
Susanna Watt

Miss K Nicholls Ms N K Jane'
Renee Patten
Taylor Dearden
Heather Tilley
Ashleigh lves
Sharon Patton
Helen Mcintosh
Paul Gavin

R F Atyeo

Jude Driver

Jessica Harmsworth
Carmel Green
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
Karolyn De Graauw
Cheryl Clark

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attarc
Tammy Beattie
Susan Mahoney
Wendy Hansen
Katie Bugeja

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atye
Catherine Jaques
Jannelle Carlile
Julija Kinghorn

Kris Fountain
Tracey Weaver
Susan Witty
Jennifer Alleyne
Heather Eaves
Christa Oertel

Ann Cleghorn
Kimberly Davidson
Susan Witty

Nicola Millward
Nola Williams

Sandy Stockman

WoodyJay

Jet Stream

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
KodeMonster JD

Sup CH Bordarita lts All About Me JD
Ellagant Greatest Hits

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Raffi

No Fear in Love JDM GD

Beladele Bring It On

Archibald

Guirmere Bowie JD

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM

Elzscot Reach for the Stars

Elzscot Morning Star

Elijah

Bordarita What About Me
Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Nala Mahoney

Glentress Skye Bird

Yeoville my signature move

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Misschief

Alanglen Starlight Rose

Elzscot Star of the Universe

Inaword My Mojo JD

Elzscot Starburst HT

Pep CD RE

Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Kasey JD RE

DashinglyWicked JD HT

Tokkolos CCD RE

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD
Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Associate
Associate
Associate

Lowchen

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ring - 2 Open Jumping Roger Padfield
300 303 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
305 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTNSchnauzer (Miniature)
400 405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
409 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM GDX SDM SP Border Collie
412  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
414  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
417  Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
500 508 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
510 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
512 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attarc Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
515 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD Associate
520 Penny Roberts Izzie JDX ADX Associate
524  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli Australian Cattle Dog
527 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
532 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
536 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD Australian Shepherd
537 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
540 Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX Border Collie
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX AL Associate
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie
545  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
549 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
555 Cheryl Clark Bordarita What About Me Border Collie
560 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
570 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple Australian Koolie
572  Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
575 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM Border Collie
578 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie
580 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
581 Stephen Pearson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
582  Jessica Harmsworth Zee AD JDX GD Associate
584 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog
585 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
587  Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie
588 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate
590 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate
591 Wendy Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie
5103 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp
5106 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD Border Collie
600 601 Steve Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
602 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
613 Sarah Trembath CH Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Malil
614 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersol Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
615 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
617 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
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Ring - 3

Novice Jumping B

James Browne

500

400

300

600

501
523
524
525
531
562
553
5565
569
573
576
588
591
592
598
599
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5108
401
420
308
310
605
606
607
614

Renee Patten
Ashleigh lves
Sharon Patton
Helen Mclintosh
Jude Driver
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
Cheryl Clark
Lisette Marley
Tina Chesworth
Ms NK Janetzki
Susan Mahoney
Wendy Hansen

Anne Dengate

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Ellagant Greatest Hits
Dymatan Blue Chilli

Raffi

Archibald

Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Elzscot Morning Star
Bordarita What About Me
Yeoville Into The Wild
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Jadziah Shine Bright

Nala Mahoney

Glentress Skye Bird
Adensley Choclat Fudge AD

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atye Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Catherine Jaques
Jannelle Carlile
Heather Eaves
Anita Zuccon
Dorothy Mitchell
Julija Kinghorn
Tracey Weaver
Susan Witty
Adrian Tilley
Sandy Stockman
Andrew Macdonald

Jenny Williams

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Susanna Watt

Misschief

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
llloura Gyp

Elzscot Star of the Universe
Elzscot Starburst HT

Pep CD RE

Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Courdamour Midnight Archer
WoodyJay

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD

Jet Stream

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersol Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Labrador Retriever
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Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping B

James Browne

500

600

400

300

513
521
530
535
548
550
5567
559
570
571
578
580
584
587
589
594
595
596
5105
5106
5107
604
612
615
402
407
411
301
304
306
313

HJ & RK Diamond
Emily Irwin

R F Atyeo

Jessica Harmsworth

Caroline Bentley
Jennifer Alleyne
Steve Rose
Penny Spencer
Kate Dall

Helen Weedon
Tammy Beattie
Kyley Conder
Belinda Tebbet
Dorothy Mitchell
Julie Chapman
Katie Bugeja
Anne Rogers

M H Boreham

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Kris Fountain
Anne Dengate

Donna Merrilees

Miss K Nicholls Ms N K Jane

KA Willis

Jennifer Alleyne
Christa Oertel
Kimberly Davidson
Roxann Eddy
Nicola Millward
Nola Williams

Tina Chesworth

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD

Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT

Beladele Bring It On

Guirmere Bowie JD

Guirmere Sota AD JD

Ollie JD AD

Brescot Eternal Flame

Guirmere Badger AD JD

Toolalla Choc Ripple

Skypeweedon CD RAE TD JD ET

Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Guirmere Will JD AD

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Yeoville my signature move

Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD

Miss Money Penny AD JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD
Inaword My Mojo JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX HT ET
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD

Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
DashinglyWicked JD HT

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD TD JD
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD

Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Lowchen

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ring - 3

Novice Jumping C

James Browne

400

300

600

500

401
420
308
310
605
606
607
614
501
523
524
525
562
553
5565
569
573
576
588
591
592
598
599
5100
5101
5102
5104
5108

Susan Witty
Adrian Tilley
Sandy Stockman
Andrew Macdonald

Jenny Williams

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Susanna Watt

Pep CD RE

Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Courdamour Midnight Archer
WoodyJay

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD

Jet Stream

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sandersoil Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Renee Patten
Ashleigh lves
Sharon Patton
Helen Mcintosh
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
Cheryl Clark
Lisette Marley
Tina Chesworth
Ms NK Janetzki
Susan Mahoney
Wendy Hansen

Anne Dengate

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Ellagant Greatest Hits
Dymatan Blue Chilli

Raffi

Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Elzscot Morning Star
Bordarita What About Me
Yeoville Into The Wild
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Jadziah Shine Bright

Nala Mahoney

Glentress Skye Bird
Adensley Choclat Fudge AD

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atye Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Catherine Jaques
Jannelle Carlile
Heather Eaves
Anita Zuccon
Julija Kinghorn

Tracey Weaver

Misschief

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
Elzscot Star of the Universe

Elzscot Starburst HT

Associate

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C James Browne
400 402  Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD Lagotto Romagnolo
407 Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
408 Ann Cleghorn Kasey JD RE Associate
411 Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD HT Associate
300 301 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD TD JD Cavalier K/C Spaniel
304 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD Lowchen
306 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
600 604 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX HT ET Australian Koolie
612 Miss K Nicholls Ms N K Jane' Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
615 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
500 513 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
530 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On Border Collie
535 Jessica Harmsworth Guirmere Bowie JD Border Collie
548 Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
550 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD AD Associate
557 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame Australian Koolie
559  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JD Border Collie
571  Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TD JD ET Associate
578 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie
580 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
584 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog
589 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie
594 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move Border Collie
595 Anne Rogers Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD Associate
5105 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
5106 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD Border Collie
5107 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie




